

## PACHET CURATENIE

I.D.: 78219989

---

Data publicarii	03.02.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 5.603,15 RON - 5.603,15 RON

---

Descriere: 1 Burete sarma 3 bucati/set Sweet Home SHRO-6974 SET 35.0 2.49 87.15 2 Burete vase canelat 10/set Sweet Home SHRO-2435 SET 35.0 4.50 157.50 3 Coada de lemn 110 cm 38759 BUC 80.0 2.30 184.0 4 Coada telescopica 3 metri 27071 BUC 10.0 18.50 185.0 5 Faras simplu fara lamela 28047 BUC 30.0 2.41 72.30 6 Lavete Umede 3buc/set Sweet Home SHRO-6967 SET 180.0 3.50 630.0 7 Lavete universale 5 buc/set Sweet Home SHRO-6950 SE 600.0 2.80 1,680.0 8 Manusi cauciucate menaj marime L SHRO-7131 PR 60.0 2.50 150.0 9 Manusi cauciucate menaj marime M SHRO-7124 PR 60.0 2.50 150.0 10 Matura plastic fir mediu Europa 0218 BUC 84.0 4.10 344.40 11 MOP BUMBAC 250GR GREEN ZEBRA MOP250GZ BUC 200.0 3.10 620.0 12 Galeata 13 L cu storcator Power Press Vileda 46028N BUC 10.0 54.0 540.0 13 GALEATA CU PEDALA 10L PLASTIC ERGO GALBENA 38717SG BUC 9.0 28.0 252.0 14 GALEATA CU PEDALA 10L PLASTIC ERGO ALBASTRU 38717A BUC 9.0 28.0 252.0 15 GALEATA CU PEDALA 10L PLASTIC ERGO VERDE 38717SV BUC 2.0 28.0 56.0 16 Perie plafon (pentru paianjeni) sferica 32502 BUC 20.0 6.50 130.0 17 Perie WC cu suport Economic 22301 BUC 24.0 4.70 112.80

---